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* David Ram irez1 230
Centra l Coast

F ina l: 8.750 8.500 9.2008.100 7.8008.150 50.500

F ina l: 12.850 13.450 15.10013.350 12.15013.250 80.150

Pre lim s

F ina ls

130.650Combine d Tota l:

9.6 / 7.800D/E: 9.6 / 8.750 9.5 / 8.500 9.6 / 8.100 9.6 / 8.1509.7 / 9.200
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.6 / 8.550D/E: 4.5 / 8.550 4.7 / 8.750 4.3 / 9.050 3.9 / 9.3505.5 / 9.600
_._-0.2 _._ _._ _.__._ND:

* M isha  Rom o2 227
S CAT S

F ina l: 8.700 8.200 9.1508.800 8.7009.400 52.950

F ina l: 12.200 12.000 13.45013.200 12.60012.750 76.200

Pre lim s

F ina ls

129.150Combine d Tota l:

9.6 / 8.700D/E: 9.6 / 8.700 9.5 / 8.200 9.7 / 8.800 9.9 / 9.4009.7 / 9.150
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.7 / 8.900D/E: 4.0 / 8.200 3.8 / 8.200 4.1 / 9.100 4.0 / 8.7504.0 / 9.450
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

* W ade Ne lson3 226
S CAT S

F ina l: 9.200 7.300 9.1509.100 8.6009.000 52.350

F ina l: 12.950 10.800 15.30013.400 11.15012.450 76.050

Pre lim s

F ina ls

128.400Combine d Tota l:

9.7 / 8.600D/E: 9.7 / 9.200 9.5 / 7.300 9.8 / 9.100 9.7 / 9.0009.6 / 9.150
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.6 / 7.550D/E: 4.7 / 8.450 3.8 / 7.000 4.1 / 9.300 3.6 / 8.8505.5 / 9.800
_._-0.2 _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Ryan Jacobsen4 228
Eleva te - NC

F ina l: 8.600 8.350 8.4508.800 8.2008.350 50.750

F ina l: 12.250 12.750 13.40012.950 10.65011.550 73.550

Pre lim s

F ina ls

124.300Combine d Tota l:

9.6 / 8.200D/E: 9.6 / 8.600 9.5 / 8.350 9.8 / 8.800 9.6 / 8.3509.5 / 8.450
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.4 / 7.250D/E: 3.8 / 8.450 4.1 / 8.650 4.2 / 8.750 3.8 / 7.7504.0 / 9.400
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

* Dean-o Roberts5 235
S tanford

F ina l: 8.800 7.750 9.5508.850 8.3506.950 50.250

F ina l: 12.700 12.150 13.35014.150 11.45010.100 73.900

Pre lim s

F ina ls

124.150Combine d Tota l:

9.6 / 8.350D/E: 9.6 / 8.800 9.5 / 7.750 9.7 / 8.850 9.6 / 6.9509.9 / 9.550
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.5 / 7.950D/E: 4.7 / 8.000 3.7 / 8.450 4.9 / 9.250 3.7 / 6.4004.0 / 9.350
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

* M ax M ore los6 242
BGA - S C

F ina l: 8.250 7.750 9.0508.400 8.3508.500 50.300

F ina l: 11.700 11.300 13.30011.450 12.20012.650 72.600

Pre lim s

F ina ls

122.900Combine d Tota l:

9.6 / 8.350D/E: 9.5 / 8.250 9.5 / 7.750 9.7 / 8.400 9.7 / 8.5009.6 / 9.050
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.7 / 8.500D/E: 3.7 / 8.000 3.2 / 8.100 3.4 / 8.050 3.8 / 8.8504.0 / 9.300
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Em ilio  Bracken S e rra7 231
Head Over Hee ls

F ina l: 9.000 6.600 9.0507.600 8.5008.750 49.500

F ina l: 12.950 10.700 13.70012.150 11.80011.650 72.950

Pre lim s

F ina ls

122.450Combine d Tota l:

9.5 / 8.500D/E: 9.7 / 9.000 9.5 / 6.600 9.5 / 7.600 9.7 / 8.7509.6 / 9.050
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.7 / 8.100D/E: 5.4 / 7.550 3.1 / 7.600 3.6 / 8.550 4.4 / 7.2504.8 / 8.900
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:
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JE Qualifiers to Dev Nationals
top 5 AA
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Tim Klempnauer
Line
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Cam den Ogaw a8 234
S tanford

F ina l: 7.700 7.700 8.5506.900 5.5508.000 44.400

F ina l: 12.500 9.350 12.00012.000 11.40011.100 68.350

Pre lim s

F ina ls

112.750Combine d Tota l:

9.6 / 5.550D/E: 9.6 / 7.700 9.5 / 7.700 9.5 / 6.900 9.6 / 8.0009.5 / 8.550
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

2.9 / 8.500D/E: 4.1 / 8.400 2.4 / 6.950 3.5 / 8.500 3.7 / 7.4004.0 / 8.000
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:
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